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12 Corrida e Caminhada Sao Mateus

Atleta

ILMA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
JULIO CESAR PEREIRA GOMES
LIVIA SOUZA FELIZARDO
ERCIONE MARIA NETO

ANTONIO AUGUSTO HERCULES DE
OLIVEIRA

WILLIAM MARTINS DA SILVA

NAIR DO CARMO SILVA ARAUJO
ROGERIO PEREIRA DA SILVA ARAUJO
MARIA ELISABETE AFONSO

MARIA VITORIA AFONSO

MARIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO

LAZARA MARIA RIBEIRO

MARIA CONSUELO AFONSO BARCELOS
ADRIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA GARCES

MARA CAROLINA NUNES DA SILVA
ALVES

ROSA MARIA HERCULES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA INEZ CRUVINEL REZENDE
SANDALA MARIA DE SOUSA PIRES
MARIA APARECIDA VIANA DE OLIVEIRA
CECI DE FATIMA ROSA TOMAIM
MATEUS GARCIA CALDAS

ILMA DO CARMO O SANTANA
ALCIDINA MARCACINE PEREIRA E SILVA

AUGUSTA MENEZES RODRIGUES DE
MATOS

JULIANA PINTO LOPES
GIOVANNA PINTO LOPES PEREIRA
JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA JUNIOR

OTAVIO REZENDE BARBOSA
MARZINOTTO

CAMINHADA
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F 56 FO0099 S
M 67 MO0099 -
F 26 FO099 S
F 71 F0099 S
M 48 MO0099 -
M 83 MO0099 -
F 68 F0099 S
M 69 MO0099 1
F 64 F0099 S
F 73 F0099 S
F 73 FO099 S
F 71 FO099 S
F 68 FO0099 S
F 54 FO099 S
F 60 FO099 S
F 75 FO099 S
F 80 FO0099 S
F 67 FO0099 S
F 68 F0099 S
F 68 F0099 S
M 47 MO0099 2
F 67 FO099 S
F 70 FO099 S
F 72 FO099 S
F 32 FO0099 S
F 30 FO099 S
M 48 MO0099 3
M 11 MO0099 4

Organizagéo: Padre Saulo Emilio e

Cronometragem: Sport Bro

Equipe

AGUIA RUN

PAROQUIA SAO
MATEUS

SAO MATEUS

SEM EQUIPE

Tempo
00:29:53
00:31:35
00:33:09
00:33:12
00:33:32

00:33:42
00:33:59
00:33:59
00:34:09
00:34:12

00:36:32
00:36:33
00:36:34
00:36:51
00:36:53

00:36:57
00:37:14
00:38:11
00:38:15
00:39:48
00:40:32
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:46:05

00:48:10
00:48:10
00:48:10
00:59:42

www.sportbro.com.br
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